



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 43504 of 2023

Pushp Raj Kushwaha

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Gaurav Kakkar
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Dharendra Kumar Srivastava, G.A., Jeet
Bahadur Singh, R.K.Paramhans Singh,
Sanjay Tiwari, Vinod Kumar Pandey

Court No. - 69

HON'BLE JITENDRA KUMAR SINHA, J.

As prayed, list this case on 17.4.2026 in the additional cause list at 2.00 PM.

April 9, 2026
Fhd

(Jitendra Kumar Sinha,J.)